Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022
Name of Listed Entity: B&B Triplewall Containers Limited

1. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BBTCL
2. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
3. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. No. of fully N No. Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder of paid up o. of nos. olding of securities Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (] shar equity of shar shares asa% Underly full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equ| Depos held (calculat (1X) Outstandin| of convertible otherwise in
held sha| Recei (VI)= per convertibl | securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) hel| (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) | securities| percentage of [ )] ed form
V) Vi) (vin) (including| diluted share
Asa % No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants) capital) No. As a No. Asa XIV,
(A+B+C2 al (X) (a) % of (a) % of
) Clas s eg: X Clas s Tot al asa (XI)= (VI)+(X) total total
eg:y % of Asa%of Shar Share
(A+B (A+B+C2) es s held
+C) held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 32 [14651000 0 |0 14651000(71.43 14651000 (0 14651000(71.43 71.43 0 0 0 14651000
Promoter
Group
B Public 189 5860240 0 0 5860240 128.57 (5860240 |0 5860240 28.57 28.57 0 5860240
C INon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 221 20511240 0 0 205112400100 20511240 |0 20511240/100 100 0 0 0 20511240




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name N| No. of Pa Nos. Total Share| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the sh|  fully pai share nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders o| paid eq | underlyi| shares calcul (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up sha| Deposit held das Outstanding full (xt) otherwise in
equity held Receipt|  (VII= SCR convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) ) IV+V+VI) 195 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (XIv)
(Iv) /l\qs+aB . aT°o/ot aolf War(l;)nts) sec:;i;ies ( (a) :{.;tgt; (a) Z,; ;1;
i Sy T Yo g | | S| | s
share held (b)
capliteil) (b)
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 |0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi32 (14651000 0 |0 14651000 [71.43{146510000 (14651000{71.43 |0 71.43 0 0 0 0 14651000
ndu undivided
Family
Alka Gupta |1 2275800 |0 |0 2275800 |11.1 2275800 [0 2275800 |11.1 0 11.1 0 0 0 0 2275800
Manish 1 |1385600 (0 [0 1385600 16.76 (1385600 0 (1385600 16.76 0 6.76 0 0 0 0 1385600
Kumar Gupta
Nishant 1 1225240 (0 [0 1225240 [5.97 (1225240 0 (1225240 [5.97 0 5.97 0 0 0 0 1225240
Bothra
JYOTI 1 11207240 (0 [0 1207240 |5.89 (1207240 0 (1207240 [5.89 0 5.89 0 0 0 0 1207240
BOTHRA
CHAMPA |1 (1096920 0 [0 1096920 [5.35 1096920 0 (1096920 [5.35 0 5.35 0 0 0 0 1096920
BOTHRA
SIDHARTH (1 |1014960 0 [0 1014960 14.95 1014960 0 (1014960 4.95 0 4.95 0 0 0 0 1014960
AGARWAL
AMIT 1 1809680 |0 [0 809680 3.95 809680 0 809680 [(3.95 0 3.95 0 0 0 0 809680
AGARWAL
RAVI 1 1649640 (0 [0 649640 3.17 649640 0 649640 3.17 0 3.17 0 0 0 0 649640
AGARWAL
ALOK 1 [576280 (0 [0 576280 2.81 [576280 |0 [576280 [2.81 0 2.81 0 0 0 0 576280
AGARWAL




RITU
AGARWAL

508400

508400

2.48

508400

508400

2.48

2.48

508400

KAMAKHY
A PRASAD

AGARWAL
(HUF)

486680

486680

2.37

486680

486680

2.37

2.37

486680

Nidhi
Agarwal

460440

460440

2.24

460440

460440

2.24

2.24

460440

ALOK
AGARWAL
(HUF)

432280

432280

2.11

432280

432280

2.11

2.11

432280

AMIT
AGARWAL
(HUF)

368440

368440

1.8

368440

368440

1.8

1.8

368440

SIDHARTH
AGARWAL
HUF .

300800

300800

1.47

300800

300800

1.47

1.47

300800

Aarti Agarwal

[

287880

287880

1.4

287880

287880

1.4

1.4

287880

RAVI
AGARWAL
(HUF)

[

277960

277960

1.36

277960

277960

1.36

1.36

277960

RANJANA
DEVI
AGARWAL

243320

243320

1.19

243320

243320

1.19

1.19

243320

MOHANLAL
AGARWALL
A

239520

239520

1.17

239520

239520

1.17

1.17

239520

NEELAM
AGARWAL

186640

186640

0.91

186640

186640

0.91

0.91

186640

NAVAL
AGARWAL
HUF .

166760

166760

0.81

166760

166760

0.81

0.81

166760

NEHA
AGARWAL

120240

120240

0.59

120240

120240

0.59

0.59

120240

VIDYA
DEVI
AGARWALL

[u—

75960

75960

0.37

75960

75960

0.37

0.37

75960




A

MOHANLAL
AGARWALL
A HUF .

61560

61560

0.3

61560

61560

0.3

0.3

61560

NAVAL
AGARWAL

59560

59560

0.29

59560

59560

0.29

0.29

59560

MANISH
BOTHRA

58000

58000

0.28

58000

58000

0.28

0.28

58000

SWATI
BOTHRA

40000

40000

0.2

40000

40000

0.2

0.2

40000

NIRMAL
KUMAR
BOTHRA

33600

33600

0.16

33600

33600

0.16

0.16

33600

NIRMAL
KUMAR
BOTHRA
HUF .

400

400

400

400

400

MEERA
GUPTA

400

400

400

400

400

NISHANT
BOTHRA
HUF .

400

400

400

400

400

MANISH
BOTHRA
HUF .

400

400

400

400

400

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

[Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

[=)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)dD)

32

14651000

14651000

71.43

14651000

14651000

71.43

71.43

14651000




Foreign

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[<BI=a

Institutions

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

[=)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter

Group (A)=

(ADHHAN2)

32

14651000

14651000

71.43

14651000

14651000

71.43

71.43

14651000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name No No. of Par Nos. of Total Sha Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the s. fully paid tly shares nos. reh class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders of up equity pai underlyi shares ol (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) sh share s d- ng held ViI din Outstanding assuming Xt otherwise in
ar held (1v) up Depositor = g% convertible full encumbered dematerializ
eh eq y IV+V+VI calc securities conversion (Xt1h) ed form
ol uit Receipts ulat No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a Xiv)
de y Vi) ed a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
r sh as Total (X) securities total t total
an are per Voting (asa Shar ap share
) s SC Class X C| Total rights percentage es pli | sheld
hel RR, of diluted held ca (Not
d 195 share (b) ble | applic
V) 7 capital) ) able)
Asa (X [C)] (b)
Institutions |0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
IFunds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PPortfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
IPension
[Funds
Any Other [0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specity)




Sub-Total
B)()

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

162

4080240

[=)

4080240

19.89

4080240

4080240

19.89

19.89

[=)

[=)

4080240

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

129

515000

515000

2.51

515000

515000

2.51

2.51

515000

il

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

33

3565240

3565240

17.38

3565240

3565240

17.38

17.38

3565240

MANOJ
JAIN

598240

598240

2.92

598240

598240

2.92

2.92

598240

ARUN
KUMAR
KEDIA

534000

534000

2.6

534000

534000

2.6

2.6

534000

HETAL
SHASHANK
DOSHI

294000

294000

1.43

294000

294000

1.43

1.43

294000

AMIT
AGARWALL
A

273000

273000

1.33

273000

273000

1.33

1.33

273000




NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

[=)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

1780000

1780000

8.68

1780000

1780000

3.68

8.68

1780000

Bodies
Corporate

934000

934000

4.55

934000

934000

4.55

4.55

934000

BINJUSARI
A PAPERS
PVT LTD

818000

818000

3.99

818000

818000

3.99

3.99

818000

HUF

517000

517000

2.52

517000

517000

2.52

2.52

517000

SHIVANK
KEDIA HUF

[um—

313000

313000

1.53

313000

313000

1.53

1.53

313000

LLP

303000

[=)

303000

1.48

303000

303000

1.48

[=)

1.48

[=)

[=)

303000

INVESTINO
VENTURE
LLP

[um—

303000

303000

1.48

303000

303000

1.48

1.48

303000

Market Maker

[um—

11000

[=)

11000

0.05

11000

11000

0.05

[=)

0.05

[=)

[=)

11000

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

I

15000

15000

0.07

15000

15000

0.07

0.07

15000

Sub-Total
B)3)

189

5860240

5860240

28.57

5860240

5860240

28.57

28.57

5860240

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(D)+(B)(2)
HB)B)

189

5860240

5860240

28.57

5860240

5860240

28.57

28.57

5860240




Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a X1v)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot VPting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0
IPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
OMHO2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of

significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder ‘ Name of PAC ‘ No. of share ‘ Holding %




