Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022 Name of Listed Entity: B&B Triplewall Containers Limited

- 1. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BBTCL
- 2. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 3. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shar (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	N o. of equ sha hel (V)	Recei	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII)		oting Right of secu (IX)		class	No. of Shares Underly Outstandin convertibl securities (including	securities (as a percentage of			ple oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % (A+B+C2	No of Votin	g Rights		Tot al	Warrants)		No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
								Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	as a % of (A+B + C)	129	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		total Shar es held (b)		total Share s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	32	14651000	0	0	14651000	71.43	14651000	0	14651000	71.43	0	71.43	0	0	0	0	14651000
В	Public	189	5860240	0	0	5860240	28.57	5860240	0	5860240	28.57	0	28.57	0	0			5860240
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	221	20511240	0	0	20511240	100	20511240	0	20511240	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	20511240

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	N	No. of	Pa	Nos.	Total	Share	Number of	Voting	Rights held in		No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nui	mber of	Number of
]	of the	sh		pai	share		ding		ass of	securities		Shares	g, as a %		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		eq sha	underlyi Deposit		calcul d as	1		(IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full		ares XII)		dged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)	(111)	equity	held	Receipt		SCR	1				convertible	conversion	- (*	AII)		ımbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	195					securities	of	-		Crice	(XIII)	ed form
			s held	1 17	(**)	,		No of Votin	g Righ	ıts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
			(IV)	7			As a	1			a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	, ,
							(A+B+				Total	(X)	as a		total		total	
							(VIII	Class X	CI	Tot al	Voting		percentage	_	Shar		share	
							,		а		rights		of diluted share	-	es held		s held	
									s				capital)	-	(b)		(b)	
									s				(XI) =	1	(5)			
									v				(VII)+(X) as a	1	ì			
		1							1 '				% of		İ			
													A+B+C2					
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi	i32	14651000	0	0	14651000	71 43	14651000	0	14651000	71 43	0	71.43	0	0	0	0	14651000
a			1031000		U	1 103 1000	1, 1, 13	1 1031000		1051000	7 1.15	O	71.15		0			1 105 1000
	ndu undivided	ı																
	Family																	
	Alka Gupta	1	2275800	1		2275800	11.1	2275800	0	2275800	11.1	0	11.1	0	0	0	0	2275800
	Manish	1	1385600	0	0	1385600	6.76	1385600	0	1385600	6.76	0	6.76	0	0	0	0	1385600
	Kumar Gupta																	
	Nishant	1	1225240	0	0	1225240	5.97	1225240	0	1225240	5.97	0	5.97	0	0	0	0	1225240
	Bothra																	
	JYOTI	1	1207240	0	0	1207240	5.89	1207240	0	1207240	5.89	0	5.89	0	0	0	0	1207240
	BOTHRA																	
	CHAMPA	1	1096920	0	0	1096920	5.35	1096920	0	1096920	5.35	0	5.35	0	0	0	0	1096920
	BOTHRA																	
	SIDHARTH	1	1014960	0	0	1014960	4.95	1014960	0	1014960	4.95	0	4.95	0	0	0	0	1014960
	AGARWAL																	
	AMIT	1	809680	0	0	809680	3.95	809680	0	809680	3.95	0	3.95	0	0	0	0	809680
	AGARWAL																	
	RAVI	1	649640	0	0	649640	3.17	649640	0	649640	3.17	0	3.17	0	0	0	0	649640
	AGARWAL																	
	ALOK	1	576280	0	0	576280	2.81	576280	0	576280	2.81	0	2.81	0	0	0	0	576280
	AGARWAL																	

RITU AGARWAL	1	508400	0	0	508400	2.48	508400	0	508400	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	508400
KAMAKHY A PRASAD AGARWAL (HUF)	1	486680	0	0	486680	2.37	486680	0	486680	2.37	0	2.37	0	0	0	0	486680
	1	460440	0	0	460440	2.24	460440	0	460440	2.24	0	2.24	0	0	0	0	460440
ALOK AGARWAL (HUF)	1	432280	0	0	432280	2.11	432280	0	432280	2.11	0	2.11	0	0	0	0	432280
	1	368440	0	0	368440	1.8	368440	0	368440	1.8	0	1.8	0	0	0	0	368440
SIDHARTH I AGARWAL HUF .	1	300800	0	0	300800	1.47	300800	0	300800	1.47	0	1.47	0	0	0	0	300800
Aarti Agarwal	1	287880	0	0	287880	1.4	287880	0	287880	1.4	0	1.4	0	0	0	0	287880
RAVI AGARWAL (HUF)	1	277960	0	0	277960	1.36	277960	0	277960	1.36	0	1.36	0	0	0	0	277960
	1	243320	0	0	243320	1.19	243320	0	243320	1.19	0	1.19	0	0	0	0	243320
MOHANLAL AGARWALL A	1	239520	0	0	239520	1.17	239520	0	239520	1.17	0	1.17	0	0	0	0	239520
NEELAM AGARWAL	1	186640	0	0	186640	0.91	186640	0	186640	0.91	0	0.91	0	0	0	0	186640
NAVAL AGARWAL HUF .	1	166760	0	0	166760	0.81	166760	0	166760	0.81	0	0.81	0	0	0	0	166760
NEHA AGARWAL	1	120240	0	0	120240	0.59	120240	0	120240	0.59	0	0.59	0	0	0	0	120240
VIDYA DEVI AGARWALL	1	75960	0	0	75960	0.37	75960	0	75960	0.37	0	0.37	0	0	0	0	75960

	A																	
	MOHANLAL AGARWALL A HUF .	1	61560	0	0	61560	0.3	61560	0	61560	0.3	0	0.3	0	0	0	0	61560
	NAVAL AGARWAL	1	59560	0	0	59560	0.29	59560	0	59560	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	0	0	59560
	MANISH BOTHRA	1	58000	0	0	58000	0.28	58000	0	58000	0.28	0	0.28	0	0	0	0	58000
	SWATI BOTHRA	1	40000	0	0	40000	0.2	40000	0	40000	0.2	0	0.2	0	0	0	0	40000
	NIRMAL KUMAR BOTHRA	1	33600	0	0	33600	0.16	33600	0	33600	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	0	0	33600
	NIRMAL KUMAR BOTHRA HUF .	1	400	0	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	400
	MEERA GUPTA	1	400	0	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	400
	NISHANT BOTHRA HUF .	1	400	0	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	400
	MANISH BOTHRA HUF .	1	400	0	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	400
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	32	14651000	0	0	14651000	71.43	14651000	0	14651000	71.43	0	71.43	0	0	0	0	14651000

2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																	
1	Resident																	
1	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
1		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
		32	14651000	0	0	14651000	71.43	14651000	0	14651000	71.43	0	71.43	0	0	0	0	14651000
	Shareholding																	
	of Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No s. of sh ar eh	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Par tly pai d- up eq	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Depositor y	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sha reh ol din g % calc		class	ing Rights held s of securities (IX)	in each	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Loc	nber of ked in nares XII)	SI pled oth encu	nber of hares lged or erwise imbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
		ol de r (III)		uit y sh are s hel d (V)	Receipts (VI)		ulat e d as per SC RR, 195 7 As a	No of Votir	g Ri		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		, ,	0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	1 -	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	162	4080240	0	0	4080240	19.89	4080240	0	4080240	19.89	0	19.89	0	0	4080240
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	129	515000	0	0	515000		515000	_		2.51	0	2.51	0	0	515000
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	3565240	0	0	3565240	17.38	3565240	0	3565240	17.38	0	17.38	0	0	3565240
	MANOJ JAIN	1	598240	0	0	598240	2.92	598240	0	598240	2.92	0	2.92	0	0	598240
	ARUN KUMAR KEDIA	1	534000	0	0	534000		534000			2.6	0	2.6	0	0	534000
	HETAL SHASHANK DOSHI		294000	0	0	294000		294000		294000	1.43	0	1.43	0	0	294000
	AMIT AGARWALL A	1	273000	0	0	273000	1.33	273000	0	273000	1.33	0	1.33	0	0	273000

b	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	registered															
	with RBI															
С	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Trusts															
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)															
e	•	27	1780000	0	0	1780000	8.68	1780000	0	1780000	8.68	0	8.68	0	0	1780000
	(specify)				-							_				
	Bodies	7	934000	0	0	934000	4.55	934000	0	934000	4.55	0	4.55	0	0	934000
	Corporate															
	BINJUSARI	1	818000	0	0	818000	3.99	818000	0	818000	3.99	0	3.99	0	0	818000
	A PAPERS															
	PVT LTD		-1-000			-1-000		-1-000		-1-000						-1-000
	HUF	14	017000	0	0	517000		517000	_	517000	2.52	0	2.52	0	0	517000
	SHIVANK	1	313000	0	0	313000	1.53	313000	0	313000	1.53	0	1.53	0	0	313000
	KEDIA HUF					• • • • • • •	1 10	• • • • • • •		• • • • • •	1.10		1.10			• • • • • • •
	LLP	l	505000	0	0	303000		303000		303000	1.48	0	1.48	0	0	303000
	INVESTINO	1	303000	0	0	303000	1.48	303000	0	303000	1.48	0	1.48	0	0	303000
	VENTURE															
	LLP	1	11000	0	0	11000	0.05	11000		11000	0.05	0	0.07			11000
	Market Maker		11000	0	0	11000	0.05	11000	0	11000	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	11000
	Non-Resident	4	15000	0	0	15000	0.07	15000	U	15000	0.07	0	0.07	0	O	15000
	Indian (NRI)	100	5060240	0	0	5060240	20.57	50.602.40		5060240	20.57	0	20.57		0	5060240
	Sub-Total	189	5860240	U	0	5860240	28.5/	5860240	0	5860240	28.57	0	28.57	0	0	5860240
	(B)(3)	100	5060240	0	0	5060240	20.57	50.602.40	_	5060240	20.57	0	20.57		0	5060240
	Total Public	189	5860240	U	0	5860240	28.57	5860240	0	5860240	28.5/	0	28.57	0	0	5860240
	Shareholding (D)-															
	(B)= (D)(1) \pm (D)(2)															
	(B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)															
	T(D)(J)				1											

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		red in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	_				Outstanding convertible	assuming full	1 0	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IVTVTVI	1957	-				securities	conversion	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 (5)	(5.)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)			•	a % of	Warrants)	convertible]	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (1	total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	-	Shar	ap pli	share s held	
								i	X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	-	es held	ca	(Not	
														share	1	, nera	ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	. ,	0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	\																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e.	xercise of right of the Si	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders No of share held			

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	